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119.01 - 120 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1059 100.00%  69.01-70 16 1.51% 352 33.24% 723 68.27%
118.01 - 119 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1059 100.00%  68.01-69 16 1.51% 368 34.75% 707 66.76%
117.01 - 118 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1059 100.00%  67.01-68 15 1.42% 383 36.17% 691 65.25%
116.01 - 117 1 0.09% 1 0.09% 1059 100.00%  66.01-67 16 1.51% 399 37.68% 676 63.83%
115.01 - 116 0 0.00% 1 0.09% 1058 99.91%  65.01-66 15 1.42% 414 39.09% 660 62.32%
114.01 - 115 1 0.09% 2 0.19% 1058 99.91%  64.01-65 18 1.70% 432 40.79% 645 60.91%
113.01 - 114 0 0.00% 2 0.19% 1057 99.81%  63.01-64 26 2.46% 458 43.25% 627 59.21%
112.01 - 113 0 0.00% 2 0.19% 1057 99.81%  62.01-63 15 1.42% 473 44.66% 601 56.75%
111.01- 112 0 0.00% 2 0.19% 1057 99.81%  61.01-62 17 1.61% 490 46.27% 586 55.34%
110.01 - 111 2 0.19% 4 0.38% 1057 99.81%  60.01-61 20 1.89% 510 48.16% 569 53.73%
109.01- 110 0 0.00% 4 0.38% 1055 99.62% = 59.01-60 33 3.12% 543 51.27% 549 51.84%
108.01 - 109 0 0.00% 4 0.38% 1055 99.62%  58.01-59 22 2.08% 565 53.35% 516 48.73%
107.01- 108 3 0.28% 7 0.66% 1055 99.62%  57.01-58 17 1.61% 582 54.96% 494 46.65%
106.01 - 107 4 0.38% 1 1.04% 1052 99.34%  56.01-57 18 1.70% 600 56.66% 477 45.04%
105.01 - 106 2 0.19% 13 1.23% 1048 98.96%  55.01-56 20 1.89% 620 58.55% 459 43.34%
104.01 - 105 2 0.19% 15 1.42% 1046 98.77%  54.01-55 19 1.79% 639 60.34% 439 41.45%
103.01 - 104 2 0.19% 17 1.61% 1044 98.58%  53.01-54 16 1.51% 655 61.85% 420 39.66 %
102.01 - 103 4 0.38% 21 1.98% 1042 98.39%  52.01-53 25 2.36% 680 64.21% 404 38.15%
101.01 - 102 5 0.47% 26 2.46% 1038 98.02%  51.01-52 22 2.08% 702 66.29% 379 35.79%
100.01 - 101 1 0.09% 27 2.55% 1033 97.54%  50.01-51 14 1.32% 716 67.61% 357 33.71%
99.01- 100 3 0.28% 30 2.83% 1032 97.45%  49.01-50 21 1.98% 737 69.59% 343 32.39%
98.01-99 6 0.57% 36 3.40% 1029 97.17%  48.01-49 15 1.42% 752 71.01% 322 30.41%
97.01-98 12 1.13% 48 4.53% 1023 96.60% = 47.01-48 23 217% 775 73.18% 307 28.99%
96.01 - 97 8 0.76% 56 529% 1011 95.47%  46.01-47 29 2.74% 804 75.92% 284 26.82%
95.01-96 1 1.04% 67 6.33% 1003 94.71%  45.01-46 21 1.98% 825 77.90% 255 24.08%
94.01-95 6 0.57% 73 6.89% 992 93.67%  44.01-45 23 2.17% 848 80.08% 234 22.10%
93.01-94 3 0.28% 76 7.18% 986 93.11%  43.01-44 22 2.08% 870 82.15% 211 19.92%
92.01-93 1 1.04% 87 8.22% 983 92.82% « 42.01-43 18 1.70% 888 83.85% 189 17.85%
91.01-92 3 0.28% 90 8.50% 972 91.78%  41.01-42 12 1.13% 900 84.99% 171 16.15%
90.01-91 5 0.47% 95 8.97% 969 91.50%  40.01-41 14 1.32% 914 86.31% 159 15.01%
89.01-90 9 0.85% 104 9.82% 964 91.03%  39.01-40 12 1.13% 926 87.44% 145 13.69%
88.01-89 6 0.57% 110 10.39% 955 90.18%  38.01-39 16 1.51% 942 88.95% 133 12.56%
87.01-88 13 1.23% 123 11.61% 949 89.61%  37.01-38 17 1.61% 959 90.56% 17 11.05%
86.01 - 87 14 1.32% 137 12.94% 936 88.39%  36.01-37 7 0.66% 966 91.22% 100 9.44%
85.01-86 9 0.85% 146 13.79% 922 87.06%  35.01-36 14 1.32% 980 92.54% 93 8.78%
84.01-85 8 0.76% 154 14.54% 913 86.21%  34.01-35 14 1.32% 994 93.86% 79 7.46%
83.01-84 9 0.85% 163 15.39% 905 85.46%  33.01-34 8 0.76% 1002 94.62% 65 6.14%
82.01-83 9 0.85% 172 16.24% 896 84.61%  32.01-33 5 0.47% 1007 95.09% 57 5.38%
81.01-82 17 1.61% 189 17.85% 887 83.76%  31.01-32 10 0.94% 1017 96.03% 52 4.91%
80.01 - 81 1 1.04% 200 18.89% 870 82.15%  30.01-31 4 0.38% 1021 96.41% 42 3.97%
79.01-80 10 0.94% 210 19.83% 859 81.11%  29.01-30 3 0.28% 1024 96.69% 38 3.59%
78.01-79 15 1.42% 225 21.25% 849 80.17%  28.01-29 4 0.38% 1028 97.07% 35 3.31%
77.01-78 13 1.23% 238 22.47% 834 78.75% = 27.01-28 1 0.09% 1029 97.17% 31 2.93%
76.01-77 16 1.51% 254 23.98% 821 77.53% @ 26.01-27 1 0.09% 1030 97.26% 30 2.83%
75.01-76 18 1.70% 272 25.68% 805 76.02%  25.01-26 3 0.28% 1033 97.54% 29 2.74%
74.01-75 9 0.85% 281 26.53% 787 74.32%  24.01-25 1 0.09% 1034 97.64% 26 2.46%
73.01-74 1 1.04% 292 27.57% 778 7347%  23.01-24 1 0.09% 1035 97.73% 25 2.36%
72.01-73 13 1.23% 305 28.80% 767 7243%  22.01-23 3 0.28% 1038 98.02% 24 2.27%
71.01-72 18 1.70% 323 30.50% 754 71.20%  21.01-22 0 0.00% 1038 98.02% 21 1.98%
70.01-71 13 1.23% 336 31.73% 736 69.50%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 1038 98.02% 21 1.98%
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19.01-20 0 0.00% 1038 98.02% 21 1.98%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 1038 98.02% 21 1.98%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 1038 98.02% 21 1.98%
16.01-17 1 0.09% 1039 98.11% 21 1.98%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
9.01-10 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
8.01-9 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
7.01-8 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
6.01-7 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
5.01-6 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
4.01-5 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
3.01-4 0 0.00% 1039 98.11% 20 1.89%
2.01-3 1 0.09% 1040 98.21% 20 1.89%
1.01-2 0 0.00% 1040 98.21% 19 1.79%
0.00-1 19 1.79% 1059 100.00% 19 1.79%
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